
INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT

Stepladder Finals:  BOYS INDIVIDUAL
Trevor Jacobs ** 210/25

Damian Stout 227
Corbin Snow 207

Damian Stout 210/50 Corbin Snow
Corbin Snow 235

163

Stepladder Finals:  GIRLS INDIVIDUAL
Chelsea Matthews 118

173
200

206
154

206
Alexandria Hahn

#1 Seed

GIRLS WINNER
Katie Fraser *

#2 Seed Winner of game 2
#1 Seed

BOYS WINNER

#4 Seed
#3 Seed Winner of game 1

Baylie Navarro *

#2 Seed

Baylie Navarro *
Baylie Navarro *

Katie Fraser *

Hunter Verhey

#4 Seed
#3 Seed Winner of game 1

Winner of game 2


